			다른 생물을 받는 것이다. 문화한 하게 많은 것이 되었다.						
	일 물량 교육은 기교들을 발표하는 다른 유기에 되는 • 19	기본 이 왕이 하는 기본							
This space reserved for County Filing Officer use on	y	O.Z. D.C.V							
	U4-18-92	CODE	FINANCING STATEMENT						
98504 STATE OF OREGON	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE FINANCING STATEMENT OCTA								
20304	REAL PROPERTY - PULL	m ucc-in	VolMas Page 3013						
98504 REAL PROPERTY - FORM UCC-1A VOLVES PAGE 18074									
This EINANCING STATEMENT is presented to the county filing officer pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code. 4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):									
This FINANCING STATEMENT Is prese	nted to the county filing onic 2A. Secured Party Name(s):	er pursuant to	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):						
1A. Deblor Name(s):	South Valley State Bank								
Villa West Markets, Inc.	Coan valley chill		1						
Mark J Ericks Brenda Ericks	I Detet	which cocurity	4B. Address of Assignee:						
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	2B. Address of Secured Party fro information is obtainable:	All Wisch Socurs							
4710 South Sixth St	5215 South Sixth Street								
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Klamath Falls, OR 97603	3							
	t and to be a few or	nolicable).							
3. This financing statement covers the following type	pes (or items) of property (check if a	ppiloadio).							
	П т	he above timber is	standing on:						
X The goods are to become fodures on:									
The above minerals or the like (including	gas and oil) or accounts will be finar	CSQ 81 IDS MAINIGE	d or minehead of the well or mine located on:						
(describe real estate)									
A carbon, photographic of other reproduction of By:	so covered Num	nber of attached ad urity agreement ser	does not have an interest of record) The name of a diditional sheets: Ves as a financing statement under ORS Chapter 79. Walk- Ted Party in cases covered by ORS 79.4020						
Signature(s) of the debtor required in most co									
	INSTRUCTION	5							
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.									
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. 2. If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional sheets and the space provided for any item(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional sheets and items of the space provided for any item (s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional sheets.									
3. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the county filing officers who record real estate morrgages. Thus torin cannot be more than a file of the county filing officers who record real estate morrgages.									
After the recording process is completed the camp be used to terminate this document.	county filing officer will return the doc	cument to the party	indicated. The printed termination statement below						
The same and the s	document. The fee is \$5.00 per page	8.	and the state of t						
6. Be sure that the financing statement has been	n property signed. Do not sign the te	rmination statemen	nt (below) until this document is to be terminated.						
Recording Party contact name: TAMMY ST		TERMINATION STATEMENT							
Recording Party telephone number: (503)885-3115	This statement of termination of financing is presented for filing							

This statement of termination of financing is presented for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code. The Secured Party no longer claims a security interest in the financing statement bearing the recording number shown above.

Signature of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)

LASEH PRO, Reg. U.S. Pat. & T.M. Off., Ver. 3.19 (c) 1995 CFI Proservices, Inc.

Return to: (name and address)

Please do not type outside of bracketed area.

South Valley State Bank 5215 South Sixth Street Klamath Falls, OR 97603

EXHIBIT TO UCC-1 FINANCING STATEMENT

April 13, 1995

This Exhibit is attached to and is a part of the UCC Financing Statement executed in connection with a loan between South Valley State Bank and

Villa West Markets, Inc. (SSN or TIN: 93-0570818) Mark J Ericks Brenda Ericks

COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION: All Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions relating to any of the foregoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the foregoing (including insurance, general intengibles, and accounts proceeds)

- Illow FCF	4	South Valley State Bank						
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)	By: 🕒	Signature	o) of Secreta	Party (les)			
					,			
STATE OF OREGON: COUP	TY OF KLAM	MATH: ss.	er e					
Filed for record at request of		South Valley State		the	18th	day		
of April o		95 at 11:03 o'clock A tgages o	M., and duly r n Page 967	ecorded in	VolM95			
FEE \$10.00		By A	Bernetha G	Detsch, C	County Clerk			
					0			